
 

Visit us at                                                      
thomasvillecabinetry.com  

Or 

https://www.THAHD.com 

#1  4802 Becky K. Charleston, WV 

#2  3645 Monica J. W. Asheville, NC 

#3  4609 Donna C. Roanoke, VA 

#4  8446 Cindi W. Panama City, FL 

#5  1114 Linda K. Rock Hill, SC 

#6  0111 Kevin H. Marietta, GA 

#7  6303 Debbie W. Panama City, FL 

#8  1115 Mike G. Bluffton, SC 

#9  8577 Kaye P. Florence, AL 

#10 2303 Denice K. Lexington, KY 

A very special 

shout out goes to  

our 2021* Year-To-Date 

Thomasville          

Cabinetry All Series 

SALES LEADERS!!! 

You are being recognized 

for your hard work and dedication  

in quoting and selling 

your exclusive 

house brand, 

THOMASVILLE CABINETRY! 

*Includes February 2021 

 Adam Johnson 

678-736-9934 

ajohnson@toddhaley.com 

Ginny Edens 

770-424-7518 

gedens@toddhaley.com 

Michelle Hlavaty 

678-468-5103 

michelleh@toddhaley.com 

 

 Paul Cunningham 

615-681-2686 

pcunningham@toddhaley.com 

Sherry Grooms, CKD 

910-367-3913 

sgrooms@toddhaley.com 

Thomas D. Clarke, CKD 

225-240-0529 

tclarke@toddhaley.com 

 


